
LOT 26 SOUTH WIND ADDITION.

824-874, WD 1046-30, WD 1071-591

LUCAS CHRISTOPHER KYLE/TAYLOR BREANNA DARLENE
385 SW SUNVIEW ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

33-5S-16-03751-326

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

33516.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/23/2024 ME 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

229,859
20,100
55,000

304,959
0

304,959
HX HB 51,411

253,548
304,959

0

310,376

1515/424 4/19/2024 WD Q I 01 345,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILBURN BRIAN KEITH

LUCAS CHRISTOPHER K

1461/851 2/19/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILBURN BRIAN KEITH

WILBURN BRIAN KEITH
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PAGE 1 of 3 3

38255 M H 463 06/20/2019

36265 M H 710 01/30/2018

2026HX Base Yr

385 SW SUNVIEW ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,803 113.8000 93.32 168,256 2017 2017 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1768

BAS 1,768 100 1,768 138,592

UOP 140 25 2025 35 2,743

1,908 1,803 141,335

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W68 S26 E68 N26 $
UOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-29,26] S10 E14 N10 W14 $
.

BAS

68

26

68

26

UOP
2025

10

14

10

14

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 5,500

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

20,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000



LOT 26 SOUTH WIND ADDITION.

824-874, WD 1046-30, WD 1071-591

LUCAS CHRISTOPHER KYLE/TAYLOR BREANNA DARLENE
385 SW SUNVIEW ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

33-5S-16-03751-326

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

33516.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/23/2024 ME 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

229,859
20,100
55,000

304,959
0

304,959
HX HB 51,411

253,548
304,959

0

310,376

1515/424 4/19/2024 WD Q I 01 345,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILBURN BRIAN KEITH

LUCAS CHRISTOPHER K

1461/851 2/19/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILBURN BRIAN KEITH

WILBURN BRIAN KEITH

2026
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BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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PAGE 2 of 3 3

2026HX Base Yr

385 SW SUNVIEW ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,250 99.0090 59.41 74,262 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 2025 1,216 28,897

FOP 96 35 2025 34 808

1,312 1,250 29,705

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-50,-26] S16 E76 N16 W76 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-3,-10] S8 E12 N8 W12 $
.

BAS
2025

16

76

16

76

FOP
2025

8

12

8

12

0



LOT 26 SOUTH WIND ADDITION.

824-874, WD 1046-30, WD 1071-591

LUCAS CHRISTOPHER KYLE/TAYLOR BREANNA DARLENE
385 SW SUNVIEW ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

33-5S-16-03751-326

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

33516.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/23/2024 ME 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

229,859
20,100
55,000

304,959
0

304,959
HX HB 51,411

253,548
304,959

0

310,376

1515/424 4/19/2024 WD Q I 01 345,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILBURN BRIAN KEITH

LUCAS CHRISTOPHER K

1461/851 2/19/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILBURN BRIAN KEITH

WILBURN BRIAN KEITH

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS

REVIEW DATE BY PRINTED 03/24/2026 BY SYSTotal Acres: Total Land Value: Market: Agricultural: Common:

VALUATION SUMMARY

VALUATION BY
Tax Group: Tax Dist:
BUILDING MARKET VALUE
TOTAL MARKET OB/XF VALUE
TOTAL LAND VALUE - MARKET
TOTAL MARKET VALUE
SOH/AGL Deduction
ASSESSED VALUE
TOTAL EXEMPTION VALUE
BASE TAXABLE VALUE
TOTAL JUST VALUE
NCON VALUE
INCOME VALUE
PREVIOUS YEAR MKT VALUE

DOR CODE

MAP NUM MKT AREA

NEIGHBORHOOD/LOC
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2026HX Base Yr

385 SW SUNVIEW ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,113 102.4200 61.45 68,394 2018 2018 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

3 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1064

BAS 1,064 100 2025 1,064 56,229

FOP 140 35 2025 49 2,589

1,204 1,113 58,819

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,10] S14 E76 N14 W76 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=56,24] S10 E14 N10 W14 $
.

BAS
2025

14

76

14

76

FOP
2025

10

14

10

14

0


